Interéquipe compound

cLus

DVS
DVS
DVS

SSC
SSC
SSC

KHV
KHV
KHV

ANT
ANT
ANT

ICE
ICE
ICE

WTK
WTK
WTK

NOM+PRENOM

Braeckman Marc
Van Ackel Roger
Sienaert Kris

Desterck Fernande
Noiret Frank
Dipierdomenico Toni

Roelands Manuella
Reyntiens Kristof
Reyntiens Marc

Chaval Anne-Sophie
Wattiez Anthony
Wattiez Axel

Demey Dominiek
Demey Henri
Demey Julie

Soetaert Stefaan
De Greef Luc
De Kegel Jonas

CATEGORIE

COMPOUND HOMME 2
COMPOUND HOMMIE 2
COMPOUND HOMME VETERAN

COMPOUND DAME MAITRE
COMPOUND HOMME MAITRE
COMPOUND HOMME VETERAN

COMPOUND DAME MAITRE
COMPOUND HOMME 1
COMPOUND HOMME MAITRE

COMPOUND DAME 2
COMPOUND HOMME 1
COMPOUND HOMME CADET

COMPOUND HOMME 2
MINIFITA
MINIFITA

COMPOUND HOMME 1
COMPOUND HOMME MAITRE
MINIFITA

Interéquipe recurve

CcLuB

SSC
SSC
SSC

NOM+PRENOM

Verlinden Léandre
Croes Quentin
Thomassin Charles

CATEGORIE

RECURVE HOMME 1
RECURVE HOMME JUNIOR
RECURVE HOMME MAITRE

total

2756
2619
2604

2392
2719
2495

2323
2650
2502

2448
2565
2416

2389
2404
2380

2721
2660
1623

2417
2218
1207

total

7979

7606

7475

7429

7173

7004

total

5842



